
*IQ, OQ, PQ documents not available with TRIO.BAS MINI kit

Now With IQ, OQ, PQ Documents

Microbial Air
Sampler Kits

MONOMINI

DUO TRIO

MINI Kit, 100 liters/min., contact plate

MINI Kit, 100 liters/min., Petri plate

MINI Kit, 200 liters/min., contact plate

MINI Kit, 200 liters/min., Petri plate

DUO Kit, 100 liters/min., contact plate

DUO Kit, 100 liters/min., Petri plate

DUO Kit, 200 liters/min., contact plate

DUO Kit, 200 liters/min., Petri plate

MONO Kit, 100 liters/min., contact plate

MONO Kit, 100 liters/min., Petri plate

MONO Kit, 200 liters/min., contact plate

MONO Kit, 200 liters/min., Petri plate

76076-694
76169-638
76076-696
76169-640

76076-708
76169-646
76076-710
76169-648

76076-704
76169-642
76076-706
76169-644

Each kit comes with the following: 
TRIO.BAS MINI BLUETOOTH air sampler, battery charger 
and cable, aspirating head, cover head, LIGHT carrying case, 
and calibration certificate.

Each kit comes with the following: 
TRIO.BAS DUO air sampler, induction battery charger and 
cable, aspirating heads, cover heads, ROBUSTUS carrying 
case, calibration certificate, and fillable IQ, OQ, PQ documents.

Each kit comes with the following: 
TRIO.BAS MONO air sampler, induction battery charger and 
cable, aspirating head, cover head, ROBUSTUS carrying case, 
calibration certificate, and fillable IQ, OQ, PQ documents. 

TRIO Kit, 100 liters/min., contact plate

TRIO Kit, 100 liters/min., Petri plate

TRIO Kit, 200 liters/min., contact plate

TRIO Kit, 200 liters/min., Petri plate

76169-650
76169-654
76169-656
76169-658

Each kit comes with the following: 
TRIO.BAS TRIO air sampler, induction battery charger and 
cable, aspirating heads, cover heads, ROBUSTUS carrying 
case, calibration certificate, and fillable IQ, OQ, PQ documents.

VWR Cat. no.

VWR Cat. no. VWR Cat. no.

VWR Cat. no.



ADDITIONAL 
SATELLITE KITS

with cables

Each kit includes: 
One satellite air sampling 
chamber with stainless steel 
aspirating head, cover head, 
cable connection between 
the satellite and command 
unit (1 set of 5 meters), LIGHT 
carrying case.
Contact.......................76169-668
Petri..............................76169-670

76169-670

DAILY SHIFT 
HEADS

VERTICAL HOLDER
for hands-free sampling

PORTABLE COMMAND UNIT
for data transfer

FLOOR TRI-POD 

STAINLESS STEEL
VERTICAL HOOK

For use on the MINI, 
MONO, DUO, TRIO, and 
Isolator Units. Techno-
polymer aspirating 
head. Ready for clean 
room use. Double 
bagged and individually 
packaged. Certificate 
of sterility assurance 
provided.
Contact Plate
30/box...........75804-756
Petri Plate
30/box...........75804-758

Allows for easy, 
hands-free vertical 
standing of the TRIO.
BAS MINI, MONO, DUO, 
and TRIO air samplers 
for trolleys or tripods. 
Each................75804-694

Portable tablet for 
remote control of 
instruments, data 
download storage and 
transfer capabilities.
Each.................76169-672

CD Software for data 
transfer
Each................75804-738

Collapsable stainless 
steel floor tripod for 
cleanrooms.
Each................75994-454

Sturdy vertical stand for 
the TRIO.BAS MINI AND 
MONO. 
Each................75994-446
Knob (required)
Each................75994-448

75804-758

MULTISTATION Kit, 100 liters/min., contact plate

MULTISTATION Kit, 100 liters/min., Petri plate

MULTISTATION Kit, 200 liters/min., contact plate

MULTISTATION Kit, 200 liters/min., Petri plate

MULTISTATION ACCESSORIES

Capable of holding up to three satellite units. 
Additional satellite kits are listed below.

76169-660
76169-662
76169-664
76169-666

Each kit includes: 
TRIO.BAS Command Unit Air Sampler, one satellite air sampling 
chamber with stainless steel aspirating head, cover head, 
battery charger and cable, cable connection between the 
satellite and command unit (1 set of 5 meters), LIGHT carrying 
case (satellite), ROBUSTUS carrying case (command unit), 
calibration certificate, and fillable IQ, OQ, PQ documents. 

VWR Cat. no.

0219 Lit. No. 080037WREV


